
 

Aftercare/Holiday Calendar 

2025-2026 
  Aftercare & Camps Director: Angel Kruse 

Aftercare Email: angelkruse@goadvent.org 

Aftercare Phone Number: (561) 395-5322 

 

 

Monday August 11, 2025  First Day of School – First Day of Aftercare 

Monday September 1, 2025  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Friday  September 26, 2025  NO SCHOOL - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Friday  October 17, 2025  NO SCHOOL – EMS Teacher Workday –  

AFTERCARE CLOSED  

Mon - Fri Nov 24-28, 2025  NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday -   

      AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Friday  December 19, 2025  Early Dismissal 11:30 - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Mon-Tues December 22-23, 2025 Christmas Vacation - CHRISTMAS CAMP OPEN  

      7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only 

Wed-Thurs December 24-25, 2025 Christmas Vacation - CAMP CLOSED 

Friday  December 26, 2025  Christmas Vacation - CHRISTMAS CAMP OPEN  

      7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only 

Mon-Wed December 29-31, 2025 Christmas Vacation - CHRISTMAS CAMP OPEN  

      7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only 

Thursday January 1, 2026  Christmas Vacation - CAMP CLOSED 

Friday  January 2, 2026  Christmas Vacation - CHRISTMAS CAMP OPEN  

      7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only 

Monday January 5, 2026  NO SCHOOL - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Monday January 19, 2026  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – VACATION CARE DAY  

      7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only 

Friday  February 13, 2026  NO SCHOOL - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Monday February 16, 2026  President’s Day – VACATION CARE DAY  

      7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only 

Monday March 13, 2026  Early Dismissal 11:30 - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Monday March 13, 2026  Early Dismissal 11:30 - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Mon-Fri March 16-20, 2026  Spring Break - SPRING BREAK CAMP OPEN 

      7:30-5:30 Prepaid Only 

Monday March 23, 2026  NO SCHOOL – EMS Teacher Workday –  

AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Friday  April 3, 2026   NO SCHOOL - Good Friday - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Monday April 6, 2026   NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday –  

AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Monday May 25, 2026   NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day - AFTERCARE CLOSED 

Thursday May 28, 2026   Last Day of Aftercare 

Friday  May 29, 2026   Early Dismissal 11:30 - AFTERCARE CLOSED 
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